PwnNPE

10.

11.
12.

13

RTCH LAN Da COUNTY

C/ crrnUldscory

2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2083

Agenda

September 19, 2022, 3:30 - 5:00 pm

In Person — 4" Floor Conference Room

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda

Meeting Call in # — 803-576-1588

Approval of August Meeting minutes

Report of the Chair

e Lower Richland Tourism Plan — update

o Congaree Biosphere
e Land Development Code-Re

e Heritage Tourism Marketing Plan — update

e Congaree Biosphere Reserve -

e 5-Year Strategic Plan - update
Report from Community Planning & Development

e Land Development Code-Re
Treasurer’s Report

e FY22 General Budget status
Historic Committee Report

John Grego
John Grego
John Grego
Reserve - update
mapping Restart - update
update
mapping Restart - update Aric Jensen

Robert Squirewell

— update
Glenice Pearson

e Heritage Tourism Marketing Plan — update

e African-American Tourism Conference — update

Natural Resource Committee Report Charles Weber
e Lake Elizabeth donation acceptance — update

e Columbia Rowing Club —wo

rk in progress/in Legal

e Bates Old River — work in progress/no action needed
e Hopkins Tract Purchase — work in progress/no action needed
Conservation Program Analyst’s Report John McKenzie

e FY 22-23 RCCC Grants — upd

ate

e Fabel Conservation Easement — work in progress/no action needed

e Events/Celebrations - updat
Conservation Manager’s Report
e Staff vacancies — update
e Reserve Fund - discussion

e
Quinton Epps

e Mill Creek Bridge design/build - work in progress/no action needed

New Business
Public Input

. Adjournment

John Grego
John Grego

Next meeting: October 17, 2022 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm — 4th Floor Conference Room

3:30

3:35

3:50
4:00

4:05

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:55
5:00



