

2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2083

Agenda

September 19, 2022, 3:30 – 5:00 pm In Person – 4th Floor Conference Room Meeting Call in # – 803-576-1588

1.	Call to Order	John Grego	3:30
2.	Approval of Agenda	John Grego	
3.	Approval of August Meeting minutes		
4.	Report of the Chair	John Grego	3:35
	 Lower Richland Tourism Plan – update 		
	 Congaree Biosphere Reserve - update 		
	 Land Development Code-Remapping Restart - update 		
	 Heritage Tourism Marketing Plan – update 		
	 Congaree Biosphere Reserve - update 		
	• 5-Year Strategic Plan - update		
5.	Report from Community Planning & Development		
	 Land Development Code-Remapping Restart - update 	Aric Jensen	3:50
6.	Treasurer's Report	Robert Squirewell	4:00
	FY22 General Budget status – update		
7.	·	Glenice Pearson	4:05
	 Heritage Tourism Marketing Plan – update 		
	African-American Tourism Conference – update		
8.	Natural Resource Committee Report	Charles Weber	4:15
	 Lake Elizabeth donation acceptance – update 		
	 Columbia Rowing Club – work in progress/in Legal 		
	 Bates Old River – work in progress/no action needed 		
	 Hopkins Tract Purchase – work in progress/no action needed 		
9.	Conservation Program Analyst's Report	John McKenzie	4:25
	• FY 22-23 RCCC Grants – update		
	• Fabel Conservation Easement – work in progress/no action needed		
	Events/Celebrations - update		
10.	Conservation Manager's Report	Quinton Epps	4:35
	 Staff vacancies – update 		
	Reserve Fund - discussion		
	 Mill Creek Bridge design/build - work in progress/no action needed 		
11. New Business			
	Public Input	John Grego	4:55
13.	Adjournment	John Grego	5:00

Next meeting: October 17, 2022 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm – 4th Floor Conference Room